
Township of Wilmot Development Services January 1, 2015

Service Component 

RESIDENTIAL (per unit) NON-RESIDENTIAL 
Single & 

Semi 
Detached 

Apartments 
with >= 2 

Bedrooms 

Apartments 
with < 2 

Bedrooms 

Other 
Multiples 

Lodging 
Units 

Industrial 
(per ft2 of gross 

floor area) 

Comm./Inst. 
(per ft2 of gross 

floor area) 

Parks and Recreation Services 
Library Services 
Administrative Services 

Transportation Services 
Fire Protection Services 

Township Wide 
$2,166 

$160 
$2,108 

$58 
$95 

$1,277 
$94 

$1,244 
$35 
$56 

$873 
$65 

$850 
$24 
$38 

$1,718 
$127 

$1,672 
$47 
$76 

$665 
$49 

$646 
$17 
$29 

$0.60 
$0.07 
$0.13 
$0.00 
$0.03 

$1.34 
$0.05 
$0.29 
$0.01 
$0.06 

Subtotal $4,587 $2,706 $1,850 $3,640 $1,406 $0.83 $1.75 

Water Services 
Wastewater Services 
New Hamburg/Baden

$1,905 
$319 

$1,123 
$189 

$768 
$129 

$1,511 
$253 

$584 
$98 

$0.53 
$0.09 

$1.17 
$0.20 

Subtotal $2,224 $1,312 $897 $1,764 $682 $0.62 $1.37 
TOTAL $6,811 $4,018 $2,747 $5,404 $2,088 $1.45 $3.12 

Rates as of January 1, 2015 

Construction may also be subject to Regional Municipality of Waterloo, Waterloo Region District School Board, and 

Waterloo Region Catholic District School Board Development Charges. 




