	RESIDENTIAL (per unit)					NON-RESIDENTIAL	
	Single &	Apartments	Apartments	Other	Lodging	Industrial	Comm./Inst.
Service Component	Semi	with >= 2	with < 2	Multiples	Units	(per ft2 of gross	(per ft2 of gross
	Detached	Bedrooms	Bedrooms			floor area)	floor area)
Township Wide							
Transportation Services	\$2,166	\$1,277	\$873	\$1,718	\$665	\$0.60	\$1.34
Fire Protection Services	\$160	\$94	\$65	\$127	\$49	\$0.07	\$0.05
Parks and Recreation Services	\$2,108	\$1,244	\$850	\$1,672	\$646	\$0.13	\$0.29
Library Services	\$58	\$35	\$24	\$47	\$17	\$0.00	\$0.01
Administrative Services	\$95	\$56	\$38	\$76	\$29	\$0.03	\$0.06
Subtotal	\$4,587	\$2,706	\$1,850	\$3,640	\$1,406	\$0.83	\$1.75
New Hamburg/Baden							
Wastewater Services	\$1,905	\$1,123	\$768	\$1,511	\$584	\$0.53	\$1.17
Water Services	\$319	\$189	\$129	\$253	\$98	\$0.09	\$0.20
Subtotal	\$2,224	\$1,312	\$897	\$1,764	\$682	\$0.62	\$1.37
TOTAL	\$6,811	\$4,018	\$2,747	\$5,404	\$2,088	\$1.45	\$3.12

Rates as of January 1, 2015

Construction may also be subject to Regional Municipality of Waterloo, Waterloo Region District School Board, and Waterloo Region Catholic District School Board Development Charges.